
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
MBA (3.5) 6th Semester Shift Morning Session Autumn 2021

NameRegistration #

FIN656 FIN657 HR654 MGT483 MGT763 MKT605

International Financial 

Management

Security Analysis and 

Portfolio Management

Performance and 

Compensation Management

Teamwork and Leadership Qualitative Methods in 

Research

Marketing Research and 

Analysis
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IS/MBA(3.5)/A-18/M/1310 Muhammad Asim Ali Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 53 C 2.0 3 6.0 13 F - 3 - 

IS/MBA(3.5)/A-18/M/1314 Rimsha Sajjad - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/MBA(3.5)/S-19/M/702 Amar Ihsan - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/MBA(3.5)/S-19/M/703 Aqib Khan 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/MBA(3.5)/S-19/M/704 Azra Shaheen 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/MBA(3.5)/S-19/M/705 Bushra Riaz - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/MBA(3.5)/S-19/M/706 Faisal Sirtaj 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/MBA(3.5)/S-19/M/708 Mazahir Ali 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

IS/MBA(3.5)/S-19/M/709 Muhammad Adnan Yousaf 52 C 2.0 3 6.0 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/MBA(3.5)/S-19/M/710 Ramsha Waheed 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/MBA(3.5)/S-19/M/712 Rubab Saleem 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/MBA(3.5)/S-19/M/713 Sibtain Akhtar Kiani - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/MBA(3.5)/S-19/M/714 Syed Haider Ali 52 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

IS/MBA(3.5)/S-19/M/716 Umer Ahmed - - - - - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/MBA(3.5)/S-19/M/718 Zarmina Sheraz 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Dy. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
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MKT606 PM475 PM653 QNT 762

Global Marketing Project Cost and Schedule 

Control

Project Management 

Systems

Business Research Design 

and Investigation
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IS/MBA(3.5)/A-18/M/1310 Muhammad Asim Ali Khan 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 39 F - 3 - 1.38 2.66

IS/MBA(3.5)/A-18/M/1314 Rimsha Sajjad - - - - - - - - - - - - 26 F - 3 - 0.00 3.11

IS/MBA(3.5)/S-19/M/702 Amar Ihsan - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.38 3.10

IS/MBA(3.5)/S-19/M/703 Aqib Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.00 3.07

IS/MBA(3.5)/S-19/M/704 Azra Shaheen - - - - - - - - - - - - 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.25 3.53

IS/MBA(3.5)/S-19/M/705 Bushra Riaz - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 53 C 2.0 3 6.0 3.25 3.31

IS/MBA(3.5)/S-19/M/706 Faisal Sirtaj - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.13 3.21

IS/MBA(3.5)/S-19/M/708 Mazahir Ali - - - - - - - - - - - - 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.88 3.14

IS/MBA(3.5)/S-19/M/709 Muhammad Adnan Yousaf - - - - - - - - - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.88 3.48

IS/MBA(3.5)/S-19/M/710 Ramsha Waheed - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.88 3.34

IS/MBA(3.5)/S-19/M/712 Rubab Saleem - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.38 3.69

IS/MBA(3.5)/S-19/M/713 Sibtain Akhtar Kiani 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.13 3.04

IS/MBA(3.5)/S-19/M/714 Syed Haider Ali - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.63 3.04

IS/MBA(3.5)/S-19/M/716 Umer Ahmed - - - - - - - - - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.13 3.29

IS/MBA(3.5)/S-19/M/718 Zarmina Sheraz - - - - - - - - - - - - 45 F - 3 - 2.38 3.29
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